Béh Babic€inym udolim
2017-04-02 Ratibofice

O pohadkové pexeso
start ~ 10:45:52 | 2012 and younger | registered: 27

rank rank/cat.
1/Muzi
2/Muzi
3/Muzi
4/Muzi

N

1/Zeny
2/Zeny
3/Zeny
4/Zeny
5/Zeny
6/Zeny
5/Muzi
6/Muzi
7/Zeny
7/Muzi
8/Zeny
8/Muzi
9/Muzi
9/Zeny
10/Muzi
10/Zeny
11/Zeny
11/Muz
12/MuZi
12/Zeny
13/Zeny
13/Muzi
14/Zeny
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
222
221
219
204
205
201
223
227
206
209
210
203
216
202
218
217
224
215
207
213
220
208
226
229
228
225
214

name
MATYAS DUCH
VOJTECH ZIKMUND
PETR SYCHROVSKY
ONDREJ ELICH
ANDREA LEZOVICOVA
PAVLINA BEJSOVCOVA
ANDRIANA MICHALKOVA
LENKA HANUSOVA
JULIE MiSKOVA
BRYCHOVA VIKTORIE
MIROSLAV VONDRKA
LUKAS CERNY
ANNA BUBENICKOVA
MAREK BRAT
DENISA KRALOVA
PATRIK KELLER
PETR PIDRMAN
VERONIKA PODSKUBKOVA
KRISTIAN STEPAN
ROZARIE FINKOVA
SOFIE MISKOVA
DOMINIK STEPAN
OSKAR SIMS
ALICE CIROVA
KRISTYNA RIEGEROVA
FALKO SIMS
NATALIE KOCOVA

year

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2012
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015

team
HAVLOVICE

DIVOCACI LU

APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
CESKA SKALICE

BKL MACHOV

POLICE NAD METUJi

SOKOL HRADEC KRALOVE, ATLETIKA

DOBRUSKA

HRADEC KRALOVE
HVEZDA KARLIN
VELKE PORICi
PRAHA 8

MALE SVATONOVICE

MS KRENKOVA CESKA SKALICE

DOUBRAVICE

LYZARI CESKA CERMNA
DOUBRAVICE

FLEET

CESKA SKALICE

POLICE NAD METUJi
FLEET

finish

00:36
00:36
00:36
00:38
00:40
00:41
00:41
00:43
00:45
00:46
00:47
00:50
00:52
00:55
00:56
00:58
01:00
01:02
01:05
01:09
01:15
01:41
01:41
02:00
02:12
02:14
02:42
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Yaas

delay
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:02
00:04
00:05
00:05
00:07
00:09
00:10
00:11

00:13
00:16
00:19
00:20
00:21

00:24
00:26
00:29
00:32
00:39
01:05
01:05
01:24
01:36
01:38
02:06
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